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2024 OREO SUNDAE 
COED SLOW PITCH LEAGUE  

Team Number & Sponsor Coach Phone 
1. Briggs Construction Clayton Goethals 948-9204 

2. Clear View AutoGlass Jadynn Inman 708-3690 

3. Convicts Julie Schafer 708-0248 

4. Nature’s Nightmare Anthony Garner 495-3131 

5. Roughnecks Kyle Crawford 259-2818 

6. The Empire Strikes Out Chase Quencer 546-8009 

 

NOTE: FIRST TEAM LISTED IS HOME TEAM 

 

Sunday, May 12 Sunday, May 19 Sunday, June 2 

1-5 RC 10 6:30 5-2 RC 11 6:30 1-2 RC 13 6:30 

2-4 RC 10 7:45 3-1 RC 11 7:45 4-3 RC 13 7:45 

6-3 RC 10 9:00 4-6 RC 11 9:00 6-5 RC 13 9:00 

         

    

Sunday, June 9 Sunday, June 16    Sunday, June 23 

3-5 RC 9 6:30 1-6 RC 10 6:30 5-1 RC 11 6:30 

2-6 RC 9 7:45 5-4 RC 10 7:45 3-6 RC 11 7:45 

4-1 RC 9 9:00 3-2 RC 10 9:00 4-2 RC 11 9:00 

         

     

Sunday, June 30 Sunday, July 7 Sunday, July 14 

6-4 RC 13 6:30 3-4 RC 9 6:30 6-2 RC 10 6:30 

2-5 RC 13 7:45 5-6 RC 9 7:45 1-4 RC 10 7:45 

1-3 RC 13 9:00 2-1 RC 9 9:00 5-3 RC 10 9:00 

         

      Double Elimination Playoff 

Sunday, July 21 Sunday, July 28 • No Extra Cost 

2-3 RC 11 6:30 Playoff Tournament Starts • Game 11 & 12 of season 

6-1 RC 11 7:45    • Seeded by standings 

4-5 RC 11 9:00    • Played on Sundays only 

      • Starts once league is over            

       

       

RAIN-OUT PROCEDURES: 

• Sign up for texts or email and Rainoutline.com (Midland Parks and Recreation) 

• Get the Mobile App 

• Call 989-399-0506 

 

View league schedules, standings, and more at  

MIDLANDSOFTBALLASSOCIATION.COM 

 


